

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 237/2024

M/s Rundla Township Private Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority & Anr.

-----Respondents

Connected With

- 1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12639/2023
- 2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20661/2023

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Raghu Nandan Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Judgment / Order

07/05/2024

List the matters on 18.07.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J