

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 237/2024

M/s Rundla Township Private Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority & Anr.

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12639/2023

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20661/2023

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Raghu Nandan Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tilak Vaid for Mr. Yuvraj Samant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

27/04/2026

In S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.237/2024 :-

The matter comes up on Application Nos. 01/2025 and 02/2025 filed by the applicant-petitioner seeking early listing of the matter, which is disposed of with the direction to list these matters on 16.07.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

VINAY /77-79